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Women / 3R / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addyson Quirk263
Turners Tumbling

9.100 8.500 8.6508.300 34.550
3 2T 4 3 1 

1 

Made Pacelli271
Springfield YMCA

9.050 8.500 8.4508.450 34.450
4 2T 3 6 2 

2 

Hope Pledge248
Tennessee Twisters

9.300 7.600 8.7008.600 34.200
1T 6T 1 2 3 

3 

Allie Stephens137
GT

9.300 7.700 8.3508.550 33.900
1T 5T 2 7 4 

4 

Amanda Cox259
Turners Tumbling

9.000 8.550 8.5007.500 33.550
5 1 9T 5 5 

5 

Carmen Shaub260
Turners Tumbling

9.200 7.500 8.3007.700 32.700
2T 7 7T 8 6T

6T

Zoey Mazuranic140
GT

8.900 7.000 8.9007.900 32.700
6T 9 6 1 6T

6T

Lindsey Carroll246
Tennessee Twisters

8.500 8.200 8.0008.000 32.700
10 3 5 10T 6T

6T

Kaylie Mosher247
Tennessee Twisters

9.200 7.700 8.2507.500 32.650
2T 5T 9T 9T 7 

7 

Lexi Nguyen145
GT

8.900 7.600 8.2507.400 32.150
6T 6T 10 9T 8 

8 

Reagan Moore143
GT

8.600 7.900 8.0007.500 32.000
9 4 9T 10T 9 

9 

Emma Hahn258
Turners Tumbling

8.800 6.700 8.5507.600 31.650
7T 10 8 4 10 

10 

Ella Fabion261
Turners Tumbling

8.700 6.600 8.2507.200 30.750
8T 11T 11 9T 11 

11 

Emmie Gamel142
GT

8.700 7.300 7.0007.700 30.700
8T 8 7T 12 12 

12 

Addison Cox262
Turners Tumbling

8.800 6.600 7.5006.000 28.900
7T 11T 12 11 13 

13 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Team Central Gymnastics A cademy


